
  

 

GRAMPIAN DARTS 

ASSOCIATION                   

Present  
 

 

Scottish Darts Association 

SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 
Grampian Qualifiers: Parkway - 28th March 2015 

Scottish Finals: CISWO, Glenrothes - 4th April 2015 

Enclosed with this form is the required entry fee of £6.00 per player, cheques/postal orders made 

payable to: Grampian Darts Association 
  

Name of Team     _________________________                         League_____________________________ 

 

 

Men’s Entry 

                                                                                          PLAYER NAME 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

Ladies Entry 

                                                                                          PLAYER NAME 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 

  Send Completed Form & Remittance to: 
Grampian Darts Association  

C/O Deborah Gordon  
111 Glenbervie Road, Torry, ABERDEEN, AB11 9JJ 

 
Closing Date For Reduced Entries: - Friday 27

th
 March 2015  

Entry Fee on the Day = £10   
Venue: Parkway Inn, Aberdeen - Players To Register for 1.15pm  

 

 


